TRUSTED SOLUTIONS AND INNOVATION
ACCU-BENDTMACCU-BENDTM
Holds ± 1/2° angle
tolerance
Able to overbend
up to 120°
Designed for consistent

♦ Mounting holes are left out for diemaker
to locate where needed. If predrilled
mounting holes are desired, then add a
“-MH” to the end of the standard part
number (Ex: HI-200-6-MH).
*The 3° overbend applies to cold rolled steel only.
3
Part Minumum
Model Thickness Part Height SHCS A B C D E F G H I
Number (in)(mm) (in)(mm) Size (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm)  (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm)
HI-62-2 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 2  (50.8) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-4 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 4  (101.6) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-6 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 6  (152.4) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-8 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 8  (203.2) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-12 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 12  (304.8) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-16 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 16  (406.4) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-20 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 20  (508.0) .212 .195 .242
HI-62-24 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 24  (609.6) .212 .195 .242
HI-100-3 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 3  (76.2) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-6 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 6  (152.4) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-9 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 9  (228.6) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-12 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 12  (304.8) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-15 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 15  (381.0) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-18 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 18  (457.2) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-21 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 21  (533.4) .339 .312 .387
HI-100-24 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 24  (609.6) .339 .312 .387
HI-150-3 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 3  (76.2) .508 .468 .581
HI-150-6 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 6  (152.4) .508 .468 .581
HI-150-9 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 9  (228.6) .508 .468 .581
` HI-150-12 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 12  (304.8) .508 .468 .581
HI-150-15 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 15  (381.0) .508 .468 .581
HI-150-18 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 18  (457.2) .508 .468 .581
HI-150-21 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 21  (533.4) .508 .468 .581
HI-150-24 .076 - .120 .580 1.875 1.500 2.375 3.875 24  (609.6) .508 .468 .581
HI-200-3 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 3  (76.2) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-6 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 6  (152.4) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-9 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 9  (228.6) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-12 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 12  (304.8) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-15 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 15  (381.0) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-18 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 18  (457.2) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-21 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 21  (533.4) .678 .624 .774
HI-200-24 .121 - .164 .775 2.375 1.875 3.00 4.875 24  (609.6) .678 .624 .774
.339 .329 .429
(8.61) (8.36) (10.91)
.121 - .164 .775 3/8 2.375 1.875  3.000 2.992   4.875
(3.0 - 4.2) (19.7) M10 (60.3) (47.6)  (76.2) (76.0)  (123.8)

.484 .467 .608
(12.29) (11.87) (15.45)
.198 .194 .256
(5.02) (4.93) (6.49)
.010 - .042 .250 #10 .875 .750  1.375 1.063   2.125
(.3 - 1.0) (6.4) M5 (22.2) (19.1)  (34.9) (27.0)  (54.0)
NOTE: Metric dimensions are soft conversions and are intended for reference purposes only.
4
Part Minimum
Model Thickness Part Height SHCS A B C D E F G H I
Number (in)(mm) (in)(mm) Size (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm)  (in)(mm) (in)(mm) (in)(mm)
HI-250-3 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 3  (76.2) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-6 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 6  (152.4) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-9 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 9  (228.6) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-12 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 12  (304.8) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-15 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 15  (381.0) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-18 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 18  (457.12) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-21 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 21  (533.4) .212 .195 .242
HI-250-24 .010 - .042 .250 .875 .750 .1375 2.125 24  (609.6) .212 .195 .242
HI-300-3 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 3  (76.2) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-6 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 6  (152.4) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-9 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 9  (228.6) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-12 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 12  (304.8) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-15 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 15  (381.0) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-18 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 18  (457.2) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-21 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 21  (533.4) .339 .312 .387
HI-300-24 .043 - .075 .390 1.375 1.125 1.750 2.875 24  (609.6) .339 .312 .387
.969  .936 1.218
(24.61)  (23.77) (30.94)
.210 – .250 1.16 1/2 3.375 2.750  4.125 4.311   6.875
(5.2 - 6.3) (29.5) M12 (85.7) (69.85)  (104.8) (109.5)  (174.6)